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202303010000
56580

03/01/2023
03:40:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor LIEN BC
INDUSTRIES
LLC

202307190002
14430

07/19/2023
08:59:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NAKOS
REALTY
COMPANY INC

202307190002
14500

07/19/2023
09:00:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JONES
ALEXANDER

202307190002
14520

07/19/2023
09:00:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HOHLER INC

202307190002
14530

07/19/2023
09:00:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PLATINUM
HOODS LLC

202307190002
14510

07/19/2023
09:00:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DARKSIDE
MEDICAL LLC

202307190002
14560

07/19/2023
09:00:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VINSANT
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

202307190002
14580

07/19/2023
09:00:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DAVIS
PLUMBING
INC

202307190002
14600

07/19/2023
09:00:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RENOVATION
AND
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

202307190002
14630

07/19/2023
09:00:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ARMSTRONG
PAULA

202307190002
14610

07/19/2023
09:00:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MASTERS
TELECOM LLC

202307190002
14670

07/19/2023
09:00:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

EXTREME
GREEN LLC

202307190002
14650

07/19/2023
09:00:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

3A
EDUCATION
HOLDINGS
LLC

202307190002
14690

07/19/2023
09:00:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TSAVYPIZZA
LLC

202307190002
14710

07/19/2023
09:00:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BERTOLONE
TWO LLC

202307190002
14700

07/19/2023
09:00:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

L2W INC

202307190002
14770

07/19/2023
09:00:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CREOLE
MOJO LLC

202307190002
14750

07/19/2023
09:00:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WALLACE
PAIGE



202307190002
14730

07/19/2023
09:00:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RIVER & CAPE
MONTESSORI
NURSERY
SCHOOL LLC

202307190002
14760

07/19/2023
09:00:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CLINT
BRADFORD
TIMBER CO

202307190002
14720

07/19/2023
09:00:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WHEELER
WRECKER
SERVICE INC

202307190002
14780

07/19/2023
09:00:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALLIED
PHARMACY
PARTNERS
LLC

202307190002
14850

07/19/2023
09:00:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
AUTO
ADJUSTERS
INC

202308180002
49220

08/18/2023
10:58:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor RELEASES SSG SUB LLC Instr
#:20230719000
214620

202308280002
57350

08/28/2023
09:37:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RETAIL
SERVICES
WIS
CORPORATIO
N

202308280002
57340

08/28/2023
09:37:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ABRAXAS
ENERGY
CONSULTING
LLC

202308280002
57370

08/28/2023
09:37:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HCL LENDING
SOLUTIONS
LLC

202308280002
57390

08/28/2023
09:37:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RRAM LLC

202308280002
57400

08/28/2023
09:37:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

YELLOWHAM
MER ENERGY
SLTNS LLC

202308280002
57450

08/28/2023
09:37:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VALLEYDALE
HOSPITALITY
LLC


