Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Index Type= Land Records; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202303010000 56580	03/01/2023 03:40:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	LIEN	BC INDUSTRIES LLC						Dooonplion
202307190002 14430	07/19/2023 08:59:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NAKOS REALTY COMPANY INC						
202307190002 14500	07/19/2023 09:00:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JONES ALEXANDER						
202307190002 14520	07/19/2023 09:00:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HOHLER INC						
202307190002 14530	07/19/2023 09:00:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PLATINUM HOODS LLC						
202307190002 14510	07/19/2023 09:00:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DARKSIDE MEDICAL LLC						
202307190002 14560	07/19/2023 09:00:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VINSANT CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
202307190002 14580	07/19/2023 09:00:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DAVIS PLUMBING INC						
202307190002 14600	07/19/2023 09:00:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RENOVATION AND CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
202307190002 14630	07/19/2023 09:00:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ARMSTRONG PAULA						
202307190002 14610	07/19/2023 09:00:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MASTERS TELECOM LLC						
202307190002 14670	07/19/2023 09:00:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	EXTREME GREEN LLC						
202307190002 14650	07/19/2023 09:00:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	3A EDUCATION HOLDINGS LLC						
202307190002 14690	07/19/2023 09:00:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TSAVYPIZZA LLC						
202307190002 14710	07/19/2023 09:00:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BERTOLONE TWO LLC						
202307190002 14700	07/19/2023 09:00:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	L2W INC						
202307190002 14770	07/19/2023 09:00:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CREOLE MOJO LLC						
202307190002 14750	07/19/2023 09:00:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WALLACE PAIGE						

r		1				 	 		
202307190002 14730	07/19/2023 09:00:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RIVER & CAPE MONTESSORI NURSERY SCHOOL LLC				
202307190002 14760	07/19/2023 09:00:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CLINT BRADFORD TIMBER CO				
202307190002 14720	07/19/2023 09:00:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WHEELER WRECKER SERVICE INC				
202307190002 14780	07/19/2023 09:00:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALLIED PHARMACY PARTNERS LLC				
202307190002 14850	07/19/2023 09:00:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA AUTO ADJUSTERS INC				
202308180002 49220	08/18/2023 10:58:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	RELEASES	SSG SUB LLC			Instr #:20230719000 214620	
202308280002 57350	08/28/2023 09:37:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RETAIL SERVICES WIS CORPORATIO N				
202308280002 57340	08/28/2023 09:37:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ABRAXAS ENERGY CONSULTING LLC				
202308280002 57370	08/28/2023 09:37:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HCL LENDING SOLUTIONS LLC				
202308280002 57390	08/28/2023 09:37:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RRAM LLC				
202308280002 57400	08/28/2023 09:37:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	YELLOWHAM MER ENERGY SLTNS LLC				
202308280002 57450	08/28/2023 09:37:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VALLEYDALE HOSPITALITY LLC				